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NameRegistration #

 MGT405 ACT314 ACT404 ACT414 ECO412 HRM306

 Principles of Management Principles of Accounting-II Advance Accounting Business Taxation Economic Development of 

Pakistan

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology
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IS/B.Com/A-14/E/003 Akram Uddin (2000 Fine to be subm - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/051 Ameer Muhammad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/052 Ayesha Zaib 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/053 Bin Yamin 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/054 Hafiz Muhammad Awais Farid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/055 Hammad Abdullah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 14 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/058 Junaid Iqbal 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/059 Kashif Imtiaz 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/060 Liaquat Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/061 Luqman Haider 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 34 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/062 Mirza Asher Ahmed Jarral 35 F - 3 - - - - - 18 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/063 Mohammad Danish Iqbal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/065 Muhammad Ali Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 48 F - 3 - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/067 Muhammad Bilal 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/071 Muhammad Noman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 7 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/072 Muhammad Shahab Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/074 Muhammad Umair 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/075 Muhammad Waqar 38 F - 3 - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 49 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/076 Naeem Uddin 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/079 Noman Arshad 22 F - 3 - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/081 Rizwan Ullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 34 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/082 Saima Bano 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/083 Sajid Karim 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 9 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/084 Salman Ahmad 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/085 Sardar Baqir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/086 Shazmina 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/087 Shuja Sarfraz Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/089 Tanveer Ahmed 39 F - 3 - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/090 Usama Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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IS/B.Com/A-14/E/003 Akram Uddin (2000 Fine to be subm - - - - - - - - 1.67 1.90

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/051 Ameer Muhammad 23 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - - - - - 1.79 2.06

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/052 Ayesha Zaib 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.47

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/053 Bin Yamin 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - - - - - 2.29 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/054 Hafiz Muhammad Awais Farid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.39

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/055 Hammad Abdullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 22 F - 3 - - - - - 1.36 2.08

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/058 Junaid Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.57 3.06

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/059 Kashif Imtiaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - 1.64 2.14

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/060 Liaquat Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.42 2.67

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/061 Luqman Haider 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - 1.64 2.14

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/062 Mirza Asher Ahmed Jarral 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.25 1.58

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/063 Mohammad Danish Iqbal 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.42 2.69

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/065 Muhammad Ali Khan 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.33 1.72

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/067 Muhammad Bilal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.72

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/071 Muhammad Noman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/072 Muhammad Shahab Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.92

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/074 Muhammad Umair 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.64

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/075 Muhammad Waqar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/076 Naeem Uddin 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 2.14 2.67

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/079 Noman Arshad 22 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - - - - - 0.93 1.92

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/081 Rizwan Ullah 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.58 2.11

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/082 Saima Bano 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.58 3.25

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/083 Sajid Karim 32 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 0.93 1.56

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/084 Salman Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.67

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/085 Sardar Baqir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.47

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/086 Shazmina 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 3.17 3.33

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/087 Shuja Sarfraz Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - 2.14 2.58

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/089 Tanveer Ahmed 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.28

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/090 Usama Farooq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - - - - - 2.21 2.36
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 MGT405 ACT314 ACT404 ACT414 ECO412 HRM306

 Principles of Management Principles of Accounting-II Advance Accounting Business Taxation Economic Development of 

Pakistan
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Introduction to Psychology
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IS/B.Com/A-14/M/093 Waqar Ali 39 F - 3 - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/004 Abid Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/047 Waqas Ahmed 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 10 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/049 Waseem Akram 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 26 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Com 3rd-B Morning   Morning  Session: Autumn 2015

MGT402 QNT315 UR301

Business and Industrial 

Law

Business Statistics Islamic Studies

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/B.Com/A-14/M/093 Waqar Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.67 2.08

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/004 Abid Hussain 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.58 1.86

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/047 Waqas Ahmed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.44 1.75

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/049 Waseem Akram 38 F - 3 - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 1.29 1.67
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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